
Monday, April 1-
Senior Meeting- 2nd period
Cap & Gown Distribution- during ALL lunches in the Gym
Breezeway
Wednesday, April 10
Grad Bash Permission Slips Due
Friday, April 12
Grad Bash- depart 2pm from student parking lot
Friday, April 26
Prom- River House 6-11pm
Monday, April 29
Senior Awards- PAC- 5:30-6:30pm (by invitation only)
Wednesday, May 1-
Reserved Graduation Tickets on sale through Athletics
Friday, May 3-
Senior Send Off- Stadium- 2:10-3:50pm
Friday, May 10-
Last Day for Seniors
Senior Clearance- PAC- 9am-4:00pm
Tuesday, May 14-
Graduation Rehearsal- St. Augustine Amphitheater- 7-10am
Wednesday, May 22-
Graduation- St. Augustine Amphitheater- 7-9pm



Cap and Gown
If you ordered a cap and gown pick up will be during ALL lunches today. If you have NOT
yet ordered your cap and gown you need to do so TODAY! Link can be found on your
class Schoology page and the school website.

Senior Dues
If you have not paid your senior dues, they are due before you are cleared for
graduation.

Senior Debit
If you have not already paid your senior debit, ALL senior debit must be taken care of
before you are cleared to graduate.

Graduation Tickets
Every student will receive a total of 10 tickets to graduation.  General seating is FREE
will a ticket.  If your family/friends would like to purchase reserved seats they will go on
sale, May 1st.  Look for more detail to come.  Please note the max number of tickets you
will receive is 10.  Graduation tickets will be distributed at Graduation Rehearsal.

Grad Bash
After you return your Grad Bash permission slip, you will sign up for your bus.  
Permission slips are due to guidance by Wednesday, April 10th.  

Senior Awards
Senior Awards are by invitation only.  Make sure to complete the survey found on the
Senior Schoology Group and/or Counselor page, no later than April 12, 2024.


